ROC LIGHTING Introduces our Architectural grade LED
Outdoor Luminaires. Built with an integrated LED module
and designed with superior thermal management, these
fixtures are super efficientv low maintenance and very
reliable. Machined from military grade solid aluminum,
ROC fixtures are designed to withstand the harshest
environments, and provide a long lasting durable light
source.
SPECIFICATIONS:
Suitable for In-Grade applications
Suitable for Interior or Exterior applications
Square or round face plate options
Stainless steel finish
Concrete pour housing included
3000K or 4000K Color Temps
Suitable for wet locations
Dimmable
Rated Life: 50,000 Hours
12V AC/DC Power Supply Required
www.corelightingusa.com | T: 888.737.9192 | F: 888.789.4643
IG300 SERIES
IN-GRADE LED 12V AC/DC
ORDERING GUIDE:
LIGHTING GROUP
Job Name:
Address:
MODEL COLOR TEMP
WW - 3000K
FINISH
BK - Black
SI - Silver
VOLTAGE
12V  AC/DC IG301
IG302
IG303
IG304
Light Source 2W LED
Lumens 160
CRI 85+
Color Temp 3000K or 4000K
Voltage 12 Volts AC/DC
Rating Wet Location IP65
Rated Life 50,000 Hours
Dimming Dimmable
Lead Wires 20” 18AWG lead wires
Warranty 3 Years
Dimensions Housing: 3-1/8” D x 4-3/4” H
Face Plate: 3-1/2” D x 4-1/2” H
IG301 IG302
IG303 IG304
NOTES: